OP \$40.00 116

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Peng-Fei Lin	03/02/2007	
Kuo-Chen Chuang	03/02/2007	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOAI Electronics Corporation	
Street Address:	8F-1, No. 192, Tung-Kuang Rd.	
City:	Hsinchu City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	300	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11682884

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)867-7437

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (408) 627-4082

Email: jason.lin@linassociatesip.com

Correspondent Name: Lin & Associates Intellectual Property

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 2339

Address Line 4: Saratoga, CALIFORNIA 95070-0339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	07117URS
1	

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jason Z. Lin

Total Attachments: 1

source=07117URS-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018977 FRAME: 0670

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/we, PENG-FEI LIN and K				
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter improvements in Method And Appara	referred to as ASSIGN	OR, have invented certain nev	vanduseful Switching	Between
(hereinafter referred to as the Invention) for which an app				
⊠ executed on even date herewith;	neation for Office Blace	a Letters rate in was USD	nost and	Device
☐ executed on	;			
☐ filed on	Serial No	;		
☐ filed on		on	,designating	
The United States of America;		•		
Patent number, i	ssue on			
WHEREAS, MOAI ELECTRONICS C	ORPORATION			
whose post office address is 8F-1, No. 192, Tung	-Kuang Rd., Hsin	chu City 300, Taiwan		
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acqu States;	iring the entire right, tit	e and interest in and to the s	ame in the United	
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consid	leration, receipt of whice	h is hereby acknowledged. I	/we ASSIGNOR	
by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said AS				
application throughout the United States of America, incl				
continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.			,	
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any of				
prosecution and maintenance of said application or any				
including additional documents that may be required to	affirm the rights of AS	SIGNEE in and to said inve	ntion, all without	
further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without				
communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request d				
ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide further be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecut				
encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIG				
heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representat		tins instrument snan extend	. to ASSIGNUR'S	
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the	Director of Patents and	Trademarks to issue any and	all Letters Patent	
referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the				
use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNE				
which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and	entirely as the same w	ould have been held by ASS	SIGNOR had this	
assignment and sale not been made.				
Assignor: PENG-FEI LIN	Dated this 2 n d	day of Mar., 200	7 at Taiwan	
8F-1, No. 192,	Dated this 211 G	uay of fruit . , 200	, at raiwan	
Tung-Kuang Rd.,	\bigcirc	7 /		
Hsinchu City 300,	Non er	Frei Con	1	
Taiwan		1200	1	
	7	Signature		
Assignor: KUO-CHEN CHUANG	Dated this 2 n d	day of Mar., 200	7 at Taiwan	
8F-1, No. 192,				
Tung-Kuang Rd.,				
Hsinchu City 300,	1, 0 -1	. 1 /		
Taiwan	_KUU - CM	en Chuemy Signature		
		Signature		
Assignor:	Dated this	day of	at	
		Signature		
		Signature		

PATENT REEL: 018977 FRAME: 0671

RECORDED: 03/07/2007